
Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Tuesday Sept. 5 6:00 Powells Tire Service Campbells Heating & Air MH

Tuesday Sept. 5 7:30 FHI & Construction Sale Custom Cabinetry MH

Wednesday Sept. 6 6:30 Sale Custom Cabinetry RST Construction MH

Thursday Sept. 7 6:30 Campbells Heating & Air FHI & Construction MH

Friday Sept. 8 6:30 RST Construction Powells Tire Service MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 11 6:30 Powells Tire Service FHI & Construction MH

Tuesday Sept. 12 6:00 Sale Custom Cabinetry Powells Tire Service MH

Tuesday Sept. 12 7:30 RST Construction Campbells Heating & Air MH

Wednesday Sept. 13 6:30 FHI & Construction RST Construction MH

Thursday Sept. 14 6:30 Campbells Heating & Air Sale Custom Cabinetry MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 18 6:30 Campbells Heating & Air Powells Tire Service MH

Tuesday Sept. 19 6:00 RST Construction Sale Custom Cabinetry MH

Tuesday Sept. 19 7:30 FHI & Construction Campbells Heating & Air MH

Wednesday Sept. 20 6:30 Sale Custom Cabinetry FHI & Construction MH

Thursday Sept. 21 6:30 Powells Tire Service RST Construction MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 25 6:30 FHI & Construction Powells Tire Service MH

Tuesday Sept. 26 6:00 Campbells Heating & Air RST Construction MH

Tuesday Sept. 26 7:30 Powells Tire Service Sale Custom Cabinetry MH

Wednesday Sept. 27 6:30 RST Construction FHI & Construction MH

Thursday Sept. 28 6:30 Sale Custom Cabinetry Campbells Heating & Air MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 2 6:30 Powells Tire Service Campbells Heating & Air MH

Tuesday Oct. 3 6:00 FHI & Construction Sale Custom Cabinetry MH

Tuesday Oct. 3 7:30 RST Construction Powells Tire Service MH

Wednesday Oct. 4 6:30 Campbells Heating & Air FHI & Construction MH

Thursday Oct. 5 6:30 Sale Custom Cabinetry RST Construction MH

September 25 - 28

October 2 - 6

2023 Fall Ball         Coach Pitch Schedule
Campbells Heating & Air          Cancellation Info 434-845-5367

September 5 - 9

September 11 - 14

September 18 - 21


